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October 20 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 30,416.44 30,108.48 1.02 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,787.96 1,770.62 0.98 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 983.36 965.58 1.84 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,977.79 1,954.68 1.18 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,138.60 1,116.24 2.00 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
156 56 1
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors

Constituent Index Contribution

SHOP 92.10
ABX 24.99
AEM 21.56
RY 19.04
BN 16.08
TD 12.09
K 10.79
BMO 7.19
LUG 6.00
CM 5.31

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Market Cap
($B)

Sector # of Index
Constituents
Materials 50
Financials 24
Information 9
Technology
Industrials 29
Energy 39
Utilities 14
Health Care 4
Consumer 9
Discretionary
Real Estate 19
Consumer Staples 11
Communication 5
Services
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 410,252,966 Daily Volume 212,936,040
Daily Value $13,839,022,127 Daily Value $7,486,935,465
Daily Trades 1,099,398 Average Trade Size 357
Daily Symbols Traded 2,302 % TSX Volume 51.90 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
SSL
BITF
CS
ENB
BTO
CVE
TD
ABX
WCP
SuU
WEED
T

K
TRP
MFC
DSV
RY
DML
HND

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
HNU
XU
HOU
XEG
QQD
GDXD
SQQQ
XGD
DLR

TSX Volume

18,081,050
12,168,813
9,909,408
7,717,016
6,310,363
6,138,750
5,743,165
5,439,654
5,299,475
4,993,262
4,851,038
4,582,259
4,523,832
4,140,118
3,987,521
3,707,422
3,669,672
3,515,144
3,415,741
3,399,027

Market Volume
3,399,027
3,390,749
3,021,710
1,200,349
1,027,772
1,015,965

896,095
875,144
829,681
791,347

47,733,833
$1,292,653,354

TSX Value

$763,704,092
$201,637,652
$71,843,507
$89,203,383
$418,005,105
$48,695,561
$136,523,455
$608,991,033
$257,262,191
$51,751,564
$261,095,560
$8,861,615
$96,056,661
$149,879,116
$288,457,477
$165,781,411
$20,427,920
$723,612,705
$14,048,194
$28,978,824

98,589

Market Value
$28,978,824
$63,961,475

$136,705,703
$10,191,053
$18,205,514

$6,861,041
$3,887,224
$11,871,154
$40,300,733
$11,315,679

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
RY
TD
ENB
CM
CLS
NA
TRP
SHOP
SuU
ABX
BNS
SSL
BMO
CSuU
LUG
FFH
AEM
MFC

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
HNU
XGD
VFV
TSLA
HND
HXT
ZEB
NVDA
ZMMK

TSX Volume

18,081,050
3,515,144
5,439,654
6,310,363
2,776,424

785,389
1,905,420
3,987,521
1,248,758
4,851,038
5,299,475
2,671,424

12,168,813

1,072,171

47,954
1,498,307
72,555
663,725
3,707,422
4,140,118

Market Volume
3,021,710
3,390,749

829,681
220,185
759,427
3,399,027
361,368
509,659
633,767
416,571

TSX Value

$763,704,092
$723,612,705
$608,991,033
$418,005,105
$314,742,159
$302,292,160
$290,340,576
$288,457,477
$287,411,094
$261,095,560
$257,262,191
$240,045,654
$201,637,652
$189,302,005
$179,733,286
$169,451,758
$169,409,295
$165,797,834
$165,781,411
$149,879,116

$13,112
484

1,280

Market Value
$136,705,703
$63,961,475
$40,300,733
$36,864,664
$29,995,880
$28,978,824
$28,726,807
$26,859,494
$26,525,309
$20,794,385



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,695

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA |
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL
TD SECURITIES INC.

TSXV

25,718,100
25,279,400
24,140,500
15,008,800
12,529,900

Daily Volume 278,827,614
Daily Value $277,629,431
Daily Trades 116,176
Daily Symbols Traded 1,147

TSXV Volume
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
SUP 13,039,351
BLUE 6,278,309
QNC 5,752,906
SCAN 5,176,779
GSVR 4,277,561
PEMC 4,050,346
NILI 3,689,653
RDS 3,196,848
SVRS 3,177,238
SOuU 3,156,105
LIO 2,977,212
ABI 2,935,144
HIVE 2,894,495
AUMB 2,884,657
SOl 2,751,980
MMY 2,647,737
NAU 2,635,298
ASE 2,589,087
CRI 2,516,970
EXN 2,513,244

Volume

TSXV Value

$27,577,120
$751,928
$16,895,148
$1,676,716
$1,703,672
$250,692
$1,878,063
$2,129,597
$798,144
$221,160
$814,895
$234,347
$23,496,522
$2,857,180
$197,879
$2,768,617
$1,722,673
$6,015,767
$481,605
$767,673

1,097,703
Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSX Block Volume
CNQ 14,975,600
SSL 8,156,600
ENB 4,721,100
CS 3,271,500
D 3,239,500
TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 155,295,459
Daily Value $169,752,839
Average Trade Size 2,376
% TSXV Volume 55.70%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
SUP 13,039,351 $27,577,120
HIVE 2,894,495 $23,496,522
ARTG 578,976 $21,575,864
QNC 5,752,906 $16,895,148
ucu 1,368,798 $11,792,100
TOl 74,096 $10,336,965
PNG 1,479,263 $8,857,259
ASE 2,589,087 $6,015,767
SLI 917,158 $5,585,136
SCcz 2,083,857 $4,737,278
NFG 1,177,446 $3,980,252
LMN 96,408 $3,398,133
SGD 235,697 $3,161,675
AUMB 2,884,657 $2,857,180
MMY 2,647,737 $2,768,617
BOGO 1,812,604 $2,633,345
DV 404,907 $2,599,938
ELBM 763,308 $2,252,640
RDS 3,196,848 $2,129,597
NILI 3,689,653 $1,878,063

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

44,125,570

Value 1,355,847,446

Daily Trades 161,188
Daily Symbols Traded 1,845



